L14000109239

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



07/18/14--01025--622 **43.75

FILED 14 AUG -5 PM 1:45 ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

AUG - 6 2014 T. BROWN

			,)						
, 1	;	ŝ	, ,	7	. .	OVER I	A TRANS		8
TO:	Reals	(h)	n Section			COVERI		.1	
49. 19.			Corporat	ions		*		ţ.	
SUBJE	ECT: _		A P	lus		ervation			
						Name of Limited L	lability Compa	ny	

Dear Sir or Madam:

ŧ

The enclosed Statement of Correction and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Larry D. Davis A Plus Preservation 5626 Oakwood Knoll Dr Laketand, Florida 33811

us preservation 11 @ gmail.com

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (<u>863</u>) <u>809-3982</u> Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Larry Davis Name of Person

□ \$55 Filing Fee &

Certified Copy

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25 Filing Fee

S30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

- MAILING ADDRESS:
- Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

\$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E062 (2/14)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

July 23, 2014

A PLUS PRESERVATION LLC. LARRY D. DAVIS 5626 OAKWOOD KNOLL DR. LAKELAND, FL 33811

SUBJECT: A PLUS PRESERVATION LLC. Ref. Number: L14000109239

We have received your document for A PLUS PRESERVATION LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 714A00015820

www.sunbiz.org

۲	
	STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
Pursua	nt to section 605.0209, F.S., this document is being submitted to correct a previously filed document.
<u>FIRST</u>	: The name of the limited liability company is: <u>A Plus Preservation</u> UC
<u>SECO</u> <u>THIR</u>	
	(CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows:
	<u>OR</u>
	The electronic transmission of the record was defective. 7 - 28 - 2014

Signature of Authorized Representative

Filing Fee: Certified Copy:

Date

\$25.00 \$30.00 (optional)

t

- --